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MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

2024 HOLDAY HAULING PERMIT RESTRICTIONS 

                                                 

Holiday   Date     Restriction   

  

 New Year’s Day  Closed Monday                No moves from noon Friday 

 Monday Jan. 1, 2024  Jan. 1, 2024                Dec 29, 2023 until 9:00am 

                     Tuesday, Jan.2, 2024 

 

 Martin Luther King  Closed Monday  

 Monday, Jan 15, 2024   Jan. 15, 2024 

 

 Presidents’ Day   Closed Monday  

 Monday, Feb. 19, 2024  Feb. 19, 2024 

 

Memorial Day    Closed Monday    No moves from noon Friday  

Monday, May 27, 2024               May, 27, 2024    May 24, 2024 until 9:00am   

                     Tuesday, May 28, 2024  

 

Juneteenth         Closed Wednesday 

Wednesday, June 19,2024 June 19,2024  

 

 

Independence Day                Closed Thursday   No moves from noon Wed.               

Thursday, July 4, 2024     July 4, 2024    July 3, 2024 until 9:00am 

                     Friday, July 5, 2024 

 

 

Labor Day   Closed Monday    No moves from noon Friday 

Monday, Sept. 2,2024  Sept. 2, 2024    Aug. 30, 2024 until 9:00am  

         Tues, Sept.3, 2024 

 

Columbus Day   Closed Monday   

Monday, Oct.14, 2024   Oct. 14, 2024 

 

Election Day    Closed Tuesday  

Tuesday, Nov.5, 2024   Nov. 5, 2024 

 

Veteran’s Day    Closed Monday  

Monday Nov. 11,2024   Nov. 11,2024  

 

Thanksgiving Day  Closed Thursday    No moves from noon Wed. 

Thursday, Nov 28, 2024  Nov 28, 2024    Nov 27, 2024 until 9am,   

         Monday, Dec. 2, 2024 

 

American Heritage Day   Closed Friday   

Friday, Nov 29, 2024  Nov. 29, 2024 
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Christmas Day    Closed Wednesday   No moves from noon Tuesday 

Wednesday, Dec 25, 2024 Dec. 25,2024    Dec. 24, 2024 until 9:00am 

             Thursday Dec. 26, 2024 

 

New Year’s Day  Closed Wednesday    No moves from noon Tuesday   

Wednesday Jan. 1, 2025  Jan. 1, 2025                Dec 31, 2024 until 9:00am 

                     Thursday, Jan.2, 2025 

 

 

HOLIDAY TRAVEL RESTRICTIONS FOR CONTAINERIZED CARGO PERMITS 

– No moves from 9:00 PM Friday May 24, 2024 through 4:00 AM Tuesday May 28, 2024. 

– No moves from 9:00 PM Wednesday July 3, 2024 until 4:00 AM Friday, July 5, 2024. 

– No moves from 9:00 PM Friday August 30,2024 through 4:00 AM Tuesday September 3, 2024. 

  -No moves from 9:00 PM Wednesday, November 27, 2024 through 4:00AM Monday Dec. 2, 2024 

 – No moves from 9:00 PM Tuesday, December 24, 2024  through 4:00 AM Thursday, December 26, 

2024 

 – No moves from 9:00 PM Tuesday December 31, 2024 , through 4:00 AM Thursday January 2, 2025 

 

             

      Corrected 1/5/2024/jk 


